
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 April 2023

Y MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRICKY AVENUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 13/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Guthrie 552161 0/0744P 3P 6P 5P 6PD14/11/2020

 2 TRALEE PARIS First start M/1G. Baldwin 556768 0/00B27/03/2021

 3 WHITE SECRET First start M/1S. Guthrie 561221 0/00D15/07/2021

 4 TOMMY TUXEDO First start M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/00D26/05/2021

 5 TRALEE CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/0337PB27/03/2021

 6 ARES RISING Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0856P 5P 7P 2P 5PD18/08/2020

 7 KRATOS RISING Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/0585P 5P 7P 4Y 7PD18/08/2020

 8 STENTORIAN Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0587P 6P 8P 8P 3PD01/01/2020

 9 KUNG FUR MASTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/04/2023, R2, P M/1M. Donohue 546966 0/0518P 6P 4P 7YD22/06/2020

 10 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0505P 8P 6P 5P 6PD14/08/2020

 11 BILL'S MATE Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R3, Y M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0446Y 6YD21/04/2021

 12 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R1, Y M/1A. Shearman 558013 0/0447Y 5YB21/04/2021

 13 RASCAL STORIES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Turner 559659 0/0445P 7PB25/05/2021

 14 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 6P 8P 6P (FEL)PB11/04/2020

 15 BILL'S LEGACY Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R2, Y M/1A. Shearman 558009 0/0307Y 8YD21/04/2021
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 1 COSMIC FRANKY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Stone 553099 4/32393Y 3P 6P 1P 1PD25/12/2020

 2 BUGATTI FIERCE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Knowles 540912 4/31444P 7P 3P 5P 2PD27/12/2019

 3 BORN A DIAMOND Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Taffe 537465 3/11082P 6Y 7P 8P 4PD10/09/2019

 4 LUCKY BUNDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Clarson 552489 4/21961Y 4Y 3P 2Y 1PB18/12/2020

 5 BLUE TIARA Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558014 1/01767P 2P 2P 2Y 1YB21/04/2021

 6 REMEMBER ALWAYS Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Smith 555699 1/01365P 5P 1P 2Y 2PB18/02/2021

 7 ELECTRA PARK Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Knowles 540955 2/11327P 3P 8P 2P 4PB02/01/2020

 8 COOKIE COTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Jobson 552220 1/01292P 7P 6P 7P 3PB20/08/2020

 9 COSMOLOGIST Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/01204P 4P 3P 4P 6PD12/02/2020

 10 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01173P 4P 6P 5P 4PB19/03/2020

 11 RATTLIN' AWAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/11176P 7P 4P 4P 2PD06/04/2019

 12 ON MY WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/01167P 1P 2P 3P 7YD03/01/2021

 13 MIDWAY AMBUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/21126P 8P 3Y 5P 3PD03/01/2019

 14 MOTHER'S CLONE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/01116P 3P 7P 4P 4PB06/01/2020

 15 CHILI HORIZON Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Jobson 554249 1/01052P 6P 7P 5P 7PD23/01/2021

 16 BUGATTI MOON Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Davis 546276 3/2976P 1Y 6P 5P 8PB18/03/2020

 17 TO TOO TWO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Bates 558384 1/0927P 1Y 5YD23/04/2021

 18 JUNGLE GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0798Y 6P 1Y 6Y 5YD21/04/2021

 19 LEND THE MOOSE Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Duncan 547854 4/3727P 7P 4P 8P 6PD03/07/2020

 20 PIZZA THIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0694P 6P 7P 8Y 6PD26/02/2020

 21 SAFETY SAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Miller 558571 1/0677P 6Y 5P 7P 6PD30/04/2021

 22 BUCK'S UNCLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Stone 553148 1/0666P 8Y 7P 6P 6YD03/01/2021

 23 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Guthrie 546575 1/0667P 5P 6P 8P 7PD03/06/2020

 24 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/2608P 8P 7P 6P 8PB28/04/2020

 25 SASSY BOO Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Smith 544399 2/1597P 4Y 8P 7P 7PB29/11/2019
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 1 DUKE OF DIAMONDS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/2D. Spurgin 537466 5/42562P 7P 1Y 2P 1YD10/09/2019

 2 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/1M. Knowles 522894 10/7886P 4M 6Y 7P 8PB04/05/2018
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 1 BUNDY TRAVELLER Dropping in grade MOR, 10/04/2023, R12, Y 3/1/2D. Clarson 552492 9/81775Y 7Y 1Y 1P 6PD18/12/2020

 2 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/2R. Wright 562007 5/42576P 3P 1Y 1P 1PD01/08/2021

 3 STIMO COMMAND Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/1M. Mcguire 538630 8/71835P 2P 5P 6P 2YD25/10/2019

 4 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 02/04/2023, R5, M 3/1/2M. Knowles 526972 13/111785M 4P 1M 3Y 4PB05/11/2018

 5 SILENT SKY Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/1J. Davis 540951 9/41496P 5P 5Y 7P 1PB02/01/2020

 6 ZIGGY MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R10, P 3/1/2M. Turner 542237 9/61157P 7Y 8P 6P 1PB21/01/2020
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 1 TAN CAN GO Dropping in grade RIS, 08/04/2023, R11, Y 4/1/2L. Gaffney 526358 6/01123M 7Y 5Y 4M 4MB18/10/2018

 2 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Dropping in grade RIS, 13/04/2022, R6, Y 4/1/2K. Bates 535164 6/3967P 3P 8P 4P 8PD01/05/2019

 3 CENTODIECI Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2B. Austin 544369 3/21443P 1P 6P 5P 8PD12/12/2019

 4 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R4, M 4/1/1N. Austin 529315 6/51142M 8P 5P 8P 8PB23/11/2018

 5 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 10/71055P 8P 6P 4P 5PD11/05/2019

 6 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Turner 542238 4/2798P 7Y 4P 5P 6PB21/01/2020
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 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY Last start placegetter TAM, 25/03/2023, R4, Y 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/81723Y 3M 7M 2P 5PB31/01/2018

 2 BUGATTI REBEL Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/02/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Davis 540909 1/01401P 3PD27/12/2019

 3 TO TOO TWO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Bates 558384 1/0927P 1Y 5YD23/04/2021
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 1 KUNG FUR MASTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/04/2023, R2, P M/1M. Donohue 546966 0/0518P 6P 4P 7YD22/06/2020

 2 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0505P 8P 6P 5P 6PD14/08/2020

 3 RASCAL STORIES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Turner 559659 0/0445P 7PB25/05/2021

 4 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 6P 8P 6P (FEL)PB11/04/2020

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 April 2023 - 08:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAU Saturday, 15 April 2023

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2K. Bates 535164 6/2967P 3P 8P 4P 8PD01/05/2019
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 1 EIFFEL FOR YOU Last start placegetter WAU, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 4/1/2A. Foley 536402 4/31382Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 6PB19/07/2019

 2 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/2R. Wright 562007 5/02576P 3P 1Y 1P 1PD01/08/2021

 3 DUKE OF DIAMONDS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 02/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Spurgin 537466 5/02562P 7P 1Y 2P 1YD10/09/2019
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 1 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Last start winner MOR, 10/04/2023, R3, Y 5/3D. Clarson 552489 4/11961Y 4Y 3P 2Y 1PB18/12/2020

 2 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01173P 4P 6P 5P 4PB19/03/2020

 3 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/01017Y 3Y 5Y 2Y 4PD19/07/2019

 4 TO TOO TWO 3 Weighted points score TAR, 22/03/2023, R4, P 5/4K. Bates 558384 1/0927P 1Y 5YD23/04/2021

 5 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0694P 6P 7P 8Y 6PD26/02/2020

 6 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Pye 548532 3/0608P 8P 7P 6P 8PB28/04/2020
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 1 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0505P 8P 6P 5P 6PD14/08/2020
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